
COMM W COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN W 362 FT FOR POB, CONT W
574.44 FT TO SE R/W SR-247,

TOLAR ELAINE
839 SW STATE ROAD 247
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02683-000
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34336 ADDN COMM 508 08/10/2016

25307 COMMERCIAL 1,152 12/12/2006

HX Base Yr

839 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 7 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 9 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

4900 04 3,654 121.3639 89.81 328,166 2007 2007 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

3 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3601

BAS 78 100 78 5,674

BAS 728 100 728 52,959

BAS 2,795 100 2,795 203,325

CAN 18 30 5 364

CAN 160 30 48 3,492

3,779 3,654 265,814

BAS= W13 BAS= N6 W13 S6 E13$ W30 S65 E11 CAN= S8 E20 N8 W20$
E32 N65$ BAS=  N10 CAN= E3 N6 W3 S6$ N16 W31 S26 E5 N6 E13 S6
E13$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 15,064.00 UT 1.85 1.85 70 2007 2007 3 70 19,508

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,860.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 5,580

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 168.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,016

4 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,000

30,104

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 0.00 0.00 58,271.60 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 131,111

2 9630 C SWAMP 0 CI 0.00 0.00 0.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 52


